NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons

State: Wisconsin
Report Prepared by: Jackie Carattini


	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Home Phone

	President
	04/16
	04/18
	Jackie Carattini
	212 River Drive Suite 3
Wausau, WI 54455
jackie.carattini@ces.uwex.edu 
	(O) Phone:715-261-1242
(F) 715-261-1238
	

	President-Elect
	
	
	Vacant
	
	(O) Phone: xxx-xxx-xxxx
(F) Fax: xxx-xxx-xxxx
	     

	Vice President Awards and Recognition
	04/16
	04/17
	Nancy Brooks
	432 N. Lake Street, Room 301
Madison, WI 53706
nancy.brooks@ces.uwex.edu 

	(O) Phone: 608 262-7886
(F) Fax: 608 265-0787 
	     

	Vice President Professional Development
	04/16
	04/17
	Jane Jensen
	5 University Drive
Sheboygan, WI 53081 jane.jensen@ces.uwex.edu 
	(O) Phone: 920-459-5900
Fax: 920-459-5901
	     

	Vice President Member Resources
	04/16
	04/17
	Bev Doll
	Youth & Agriculture Center
916 E Elm Street, Suite A, Lancaster, WI 53813

bev.doll@ces.uwex.edu 
	(O) Phone: 608-723-2125
(F) Fax: 608-723-4315
	     

	Vice President Public Affairs
	04/16
	04/18
	Beverlee Baker

	Racine County – UW Extension
Western Racine County Service Center
209 North Main Street
Burlington, WI 53105

Beverlee.baker@ces.uwex.edu 
	(O) Phone: (262) 767-2929

(F) Fax: (262) 767-2949

	     

	Vice President

Editor
	
	
	Chris Kniep
	
	
	

	Secretary
	03/15
	04/17
	Sarah Siegel
	Wood County – UW Extension
400 Market Street
PO Box 8095
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495-8095
sarah.siegel@ces.uwex.edu 
	(O) (715) 421-8440 
(F) (715) 421-8476
	     

	Treasurer
	04/16
	04/18
	Sue Allen
	480 Underwood Avenue                  PO Box 338
Montello, WI 53949-0338
susan.allen@ces.uwex.edu
	(O) (608) 297-3139

(F) (608) 297-9161


	     

	State Staff/ Advisor
	06/15
	     
	Ann Keim



	637 Extension Building
432 Lake Street
Madison, WI 53706
ann.keim@ces.uwex.edu

	(O) (608) 263-1095
(F) (608) 265-4600
	     

	Parliamentarian
	
	
	
	
	
	     

	Immediate Past President
	
	
	
	
	
	     


Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 
NEAFCS National Office, 20423 State Road 7, Suite F6-491, Boca Raton, Florida 33498
Fax: (561) 910-0896, Email: jody@neafcs.org 


